Contacts Summary

Year: 2019-2020

Appointment Start Date: 08/25/2019

Appointment End Date: 08/31/2020
Participant Status: Continuing

Participant Status: New Participant (part of current cohort)
Participant Status: New Summer participant-Did not Earn College Credits (summer

session only; part of next cohort)

Type: ACCOMMODATIONS

Accommodations
Total

Type: Conference

cam—

(No Advising Code Specified)
BSW Conference/Workshop

Student Leadership Conference-
WIS

Workshop-Career
Develop./JobRelated
Total

Type: COUNSELING
il

(No Advising Code Specified)
Academic Advising
COUNSELING

Total

Type: Cultural Activites

sl

e

(No Advising Code Specified)
Cultural Activities
Total

Type: EXIT INTERVIEW

ety

Exit Interview
Total

Type: FINANCIAL AID COUNSELING

Created by StudentAccess

Hours

0.0000
0.0000

1.5000
186.7500

66.0000

32.2500
286.5000

2.1333
113.9750
9.2417
125.3500

0.0000
245.0000
245.0000

0.0000
0.0000

Contacts

144
44

43
232

277
52
333

37
38

11
11
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Participants

74
44

42
90

108
44
109

37
37

11
11
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Financial Aid Counseling
Total

Type: GRANT AID

(No Advising Code Specified)
GRANT AID

Other

Total

Type: Mentoring

COUNSELING

MENTORING

MENTORSHIP APPLICATION
MENTORSHIP REPORT
Peer Counseling/Mentoring
Total

Type: Mentorship

MENTORING
MENTORSHIP REPORT
Total

Type: MENTORSHIP APPLICATION

MENTORING
MENTORSHIP APPLICATION
Total

Type: Mid-Term Progress Report(s)

(No Advising Code Specified)
Mid-Term Progress Report(s)
Total

Type: Orientation_FALL

(No Advising Code Specified)

Orientation/Workshops/New &
Continuing
Total

Type: Orientation_Spring
Orientation/Workshops/New &

Continuing
Total

Created by StudentAccess

3.5833
3.5833

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.5000
58.1167
0.0000
62.4667
0.2500
121.3333

1.8750
3.6250
5.5000

0.0000
11.3333
11.3333

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

3.0000
273.0000
276.0000

216.0000
216.0000
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146
148

287
288

91
92

72
72
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103
103

73
73

91
92
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Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

Type:

Other

(No Advising Code Specified)
Cultural Activities

Other

Total

Student Education Plan (SEP)

PR
(No Advising Code Specified)
Financial Aid Counseling
Student Education Plan (SEP)
Total

Tutoring - English

(No Advising Code Specified)
Tutoring Contract/Agreement
Tutoring-English

Total

Tutoring Agreement
eI

(No Advising Code Specified)
Tutoring Contract/Agreement
Total

Tutoring-Math
P——‘————_—‘

(No Advising Code Specified)
Tutoring-Math
Total

Tutoring-Other Subject

Transfer Counseling

Tutoring Contract/Agreement
Tutoring-Other Subject Area
Total

UPDATE FORM

(No Advising Code Specified)
Tutoring-Other Subject Area
UPDATE FORM SUBMITTED
Total

Workshop - Career

Created by StudentAccess

0.0000
0.0000
11.0833
11.0833

0.0000
0.2500
0.0000
0.2500

0.6667
0.6833
107.5000
108.8500

0.0000
2.7667
2.7667

1.2333
79.1667
80.4000

0.5000
2.0000
63.3167
65.8167

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
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54
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132
134

27
28

95
96
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101
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120

43
43

28
28

27
28
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Workshop-Career
Develop./JobRelated 22.5000 15 15

Total 22.5000 15 15

Type: Workshop-Career Develop./Job related

(No Advising Code Specified) 1.5000 1 1

Workshop-Career

Develop./JobRelated 420000 28 28

Total 43.5000 29 29
Type: Workshop-Financial Aid

BSW Conference/Workshop 2.2500 2 2

\éVorkshop-Fmanmal Aid or 25 0833 18 18

esources

Total 27.3333 20 19
Type: Workshop-Study Skills

(No Advising Code Specified) 1.5000 1 1

Workshop-Financial Aid or 12.7500 16 16

Resources

Workshop-Scholarship 3.0000 2 2

Workshop-Study Skills 194.2500 137 71

Total 211.5000 156 72
Type: Workshop-Technology

Workshop-Technology 22.5000 15 15

Total 22.5000 15 15

Report Total: 2288 detail records for 1,887.1000 total hours
\
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