## **Contacts Summary**

Year: 2019-2020

Appointment Start Date: 08/25/2019 Appointment End Date: 08/31/2020 Participant Status: Continuing

Participant Status: New Participant (part of current cohort)

Participant Status: New Summer participant-Did not Earn College Credits (summer

session only; part of next cohort)

	Hours	Contacts	Participants
Type: ACCOMMODATIONS			
Accommodations <i>Total</i>	0.0000 <b>0.0000</b>	1 1	1 1
Type: Conference			
(No Advising Code Specified) BSW Conference/Workshop Student Leadership Conference-	1.5000 186.7500 66.0000	1 144 44	1 74 44
W/S Workshop-Career Develop./JobRelated	32.2500	43	42
Total	286.5000	232	90
Type: COUNSELING			
(No Advising Code Specified) Academic Advising COUNSELING Total	2.1333 113.9750 9.2417 <b>125.3500</b>	4 277 52 <b>333</b>	3 108 44 <b>109</b>
Type: Cultural Activites			
(No Advising Code Specified) Cultural Activities Total	0.0000 245.0000 <b>245.0000</b>	1 37 <b>38</b>	1 37 <b>37</b>
Type: EXIT INTERVIEW			
Exit Interview  Total	0.0000 <b>0.0000</b>	11 11	11 <b>11</b>
Type: FINANCIAL AID COUNSELING			

Financial Aid Counseling <i>Total</i>	3.5833 <b>3.5833</b>	2 <b>2</b>	1 <b>1</b>
Type: GRANT AID		_	
(No Advising Code Specified) GRANT AID Other <i>Total</i>	0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 <b>0.0000</b>	1 39 1 <b>41</b>	1 38 1 <b>39</b>
Type: Mentoring			<del></del>
COUNSELING MENTORING MENTORSHIP APPLICATION MENTORSHIP REPORT Peer Counseling/Mentoring Total	0.5000 58.1167 0.0000 62.4667 0.2500 <b>121.3333</b>	1 99 1 108 1 <b>210</b>	1 71 1 74 1 <b>74</b>
Type: Mentorship			
MENTORING MENTORSHIP REPORT <b>Total</b>	1.8750 3.6250 <b>5.5000</b>	7 9 <b>16</b>	7 9 <b>9</b>
Type: MENTORSHIP APPLICATION			
MENTORING MENTORSHIP APPLICATION <b>Total</b>	0.0000 11.3333 <i>11.3333</i>	2 146 <b>148</b>	2 103 <b>103</b>
Type: Mid-Term Progress Report(s)			
(No Advising Code Specified) Mid-Term Progress Report(s) <i>Total</i>	0.0000 0.0000 <b>0.0000</b>	1 287 <b>288</b>	1 73 <b>73</b>
Type: Orientation_FALL			
(No Advising Code Specified) Orientation/Workshops/New & Continuing <i>Total</i>	3.0000 273.0000 <b>276.0000</b>	1 91 <b>92</b>	1 91 <b>92</b>
Type: Orientation_Spring			
Orientation/Workshops/New & Continuing <i>Total</i>	216.0000 <b>216.0000</b>	72 <b>72</b>	58 <b>58</b>
Created by StudentAccess	Page 2 of	4	-

Created by StudentAccess Page 2 of 4

Type:	Other
-------	-------

(No Advising Code Specified) Cultural Activities Other <i>Total</i>	0.0000 0.0000 11.0833 <b>11.0833</b>	1 1 54 <b>56</b>	1 1 43 <b>43</b>
Type: Student Education Plan (SEP)			
(No Advising Code Specified) Financial Aid Counseling Student Education Plan (SEP)  Total	0.0000 0.2500 0.0000 <i>0.2500</i>	1 2 31 <b>34</b>	1 2 28 <b>29</b>
Type: Tutoring - English			
(No Advising Code Specified) Tutoring Contract/Agreement Tutoring-English Total	0.6667 0.6833 107.5000 <b>108.8500</b>	1 1 132 <b>134</b>	1 1 28 <b>28</b>
Type: Tutoring Agreement			
(No Advising Code Specified) Tutoring Contract/Agreement Total	0.0000 2.7667 <b>2.7667</b>	1 27 <b>28</b>	1 27 <b>28</b>
Type: Tutoring-Math			
(No Advising Code Specified) Tutoring-Math Total	1.2333 79.1667 <b>80.4000</b>	1 95 <b>96</b>	1 29 <b>29</b>
Type: Tutoring-Other Subject			> %
Transfer Counseling Tutoring Contract/Agreement Tutoring-Other Subject Area Total	0.5000 2.0000 63.3167 <b>65.8167</b>	1 2 98 <b>101</b>	1 2 37 <b>38</b>
Type: UPDATE FORM			
(No Advising Code Specified) Tutoring-Other Subject Area UPDATE FORM SUBMITTED Total	0.0000 0.0000 0.0000	3 1 116 <b>120</b>	3 1 103 <b>106</b>

Workshop-Career Develop./JobRelated	22.5000	15	15
Total	22.5000	15	15
Type: Workshop-Career Develop./Job re	elated		
(No Advising Code Specified)	1.5000	1	1
Workshop-Career Develop./JobRelated	42.0000	28	28
Total	43.5000	29	29
Type: Workshop-Financial Aid			
BSW Conference/Workshop	2.2500	2	2
Workshop-Financial Aid or Resources	25.0833	18	18
Total	27.3333	20	19
Type: Workshop-Study Skills			
(No Advising Code Specified)	1.5000	1	1
Workshop-Financial Aid or Resources	12.7500	16	16
Workshop-Scholarship	3.0000	2	2
Workshop-Study Skills	194.2500	137	71
Total	211.5000	156	72
Type: Workshop-Technology			
Workshop-Technology	22.5000	15	15
Total	22.5000	15	15
Report Total: 2288 detail records for 1,8	387.1000 total h	ours	>